Time Schedule

= Category

| pate | Pam | e | catgoy | Sex | Warmup | stan |

28.03.2025

29.03.2025

30.03.2025

Technical meeting
Direct Final
Direct Final
Direct Final
Direct Final
Technical meeting
Direct Final
Direct Final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Direct Final
Direct Final
Direct Final
Direct Final
Direct Final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Technical meeting

Fencing Ranking Round
Fencing Ranking Round
Obstacle discipline

Obstacle discipline

Technical meeting

Swimming

Swimming

Fencing Seeding Round
Fencing Seeding Round

Laser run

Laser run

Laser run

Laser run

Award Ceremony

General Warm-up (group A&B)
Fencing Direct Elimination (group A&B)
Obstacle discipline (group A&B)
Swimming (group A&B)

Laser run (group A&B)

General Warm-up (group A&B)
Fencing Direct Elimination (group A&B)
Obstacle discipline (group A&B)
Swimming (group A&B)

Laser run (group A&B)

General Warm-up

Fencing Direct Elimination
Obstacle discipline

Swimming

Laser run

General Warm-up

Fencing Direct Elimination
Obstacle discipline

Swimming

Laser run

Award Ceremony

U17, U19
u17, U19
U1l7, U19
U17, U19
u17, U19
Junior, Senior
U17, U19
u17, U19
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
u17
u17
u19
u19
Ul7, U19
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior
Junior, Senior

women
men

women

men

women & men
women

men

women

men

women

men

women

men

women & men
women
women
women
women
women

men

men

men

men

men

women
women
women
women
women

men

men

men

men

men

women & men

All

15:00
15:00
19:30
19:30

09:00
10:30
09:00
12:30
12:00
12:50
13:40
14:30

13:30

17:00

09:30

12:30

14:00
15:30
15:30
20:00
20:20
21:00
09:30
11:00
09:20
12:50
12:20
13:10
14:00
14:50
15:30
14:30
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:30
18:00
18:00
18:30
19:00
20:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:15
13:30
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:15
15:45



