₹ Category All

Date	Part	Event	Category	Sex	Warm up	Start
28.03.2025	Technical meeting	Technical meeting	U17, U19			14:00
	Direct Final	Fencing Ranking Round	U17, U19	women	15:00	15:30
	Direct Final	Fencing Ranking Round	U17, U19	men	15:00	15:30
	Direct Final	Obstacle discipline	U17, U19	women	19:30	20:00
	Direct Final	Obstacle discipline	U17, U19	men	19:30	20:20
	Technical meeting	Technical meeting	Junior, Senior	women & men		21:00
29.03.2025	Direct Final	Swimming	U17, U19	women	09:00	09:30
	Direct Final	Swimming	U17, U19	men	10:30	11:00
	Semi-final	Fencing Seeding Round	Junior, Senior	women	09:00	09:20
	Semi-final	Fencing Seeding Round	Junior, Senior	men	12:30	12:50
	Direct Final	Laser run	U17	women	12:00	12:20
	Direct Final	Laser run	U17	men	12:50	13:10
	Direct Final	Laser run	U19	women	13:40	14:00
	Direct Final	Laser run	U19	men	14:30	14:50
	Direct Final	Award Ceremony	U17, U19	women & men		15:30
	Semi-final	General Warm-up (group A&B)	Junior, Senior	women	13:30	14:30
	Semi-final	Fencing Direct Elimination (group A&B)	Junior, Senior	women		14:30
	Semi-final	Obstacle discipline (group A&B)	Junior, Senior	women		15:00
	Semi-final	Swimming (group A&B)	Junior, Senior	women		15:30
	Semi-final	Laser run (group A&B)	Junior, Senior	women		16:30
	Semi-final	General Warm-up (group A&B)	Junior, Senior	men	17:00	18:00
	Semi-final	Fencing Direct Elimination (group A&B)	Junior, Senior	men		18:00
	Semi-final	Obstacle discipline (group A&B)	Junior, Senior	men		18:30
	Semi-final	Swimming (group A&B)	Junior, Senior	men		19:00
	Semi-final	Laser run (group A&B)	Junior, Senior	men		20:00
30.03.2025	Final	General Warm-up	Junior, Senior	women	09:30	10:30
	Final	Fencing Direct Elimination	Junior, Senior	women		10:30
	Final	Obstacle discipline	Junior, Senior	women		11:00
	Final	Swimming	Junior, Senior	women		11:30
	Final	Laser run	Junior, Senior	women		12:15
	Final	General Warm-up	Junior, Senior	men	12:30	13:30
	Final	Fencing Direct Elimination	Junior, Senior	men		13:30
	Final	Obstacle discipline	Junior, Senior	men		14:00
	Final	Swimming	Junior, Senior	men		14:30
	Final	Laser run	Junior, Senior	men		15:15
	Final	Award Ceremony	Junior, Senior	women & men		15:45